Course Code
Credits
Maximum Marks 40 40 120 200 40 40 ## 200 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 ## 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 100 100 ## 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Name of the Student Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG End Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG End Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG End Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG End Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG End Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG End Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG SPM SGPA SLG CE
1 CUHP23PGPAS01 ABHINANDAN SHARMA 34 31 71 136 7 A 32 19 61 112 6 B+ 17 14 36 67 7 A 18 19 50 87 9 O 17 11 35 63 7 A 14 12 29 55 6 B+ 16 12 32 60 7 A 79 79 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 65.90% 7.00 A 20 PASS
2 CUHP23PGPAS02 ABHIPSA BISWAL 34 26 68 128 7 A 38 30 83 151 8 A+ 17 15 35 67 7 A 18 19 57 94 10 O+ 16 10 42 68 7 A 19 16 48 83 9 O 15 14 32 61 7 A ... ... ... ... 88 88 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 74.00% 7.90 A+ 20 PASS
3 CUHP23PGPAS03 AJAY KUMAR 33 33 105 171 9 O 37 28 51 116 6 B+ 19 18 35 72 8 A+ 19 19 53 91 10 O+ 18 14 34 66 7 A 19 15 39 73 8 A+ 16 16 47 79 8 A+ 80 80 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 74.80% 8.00 A+ 20 PASS
4 CUHP23PGPAS04 AKSHIT BHADIAR 34 23 50 107 5 B 30 9 42 81 0 F 11 11 18 40 0 F 11 10 50 71 8 A+ 16 4 34 54 5 B 12 10 24 46 0 F 15 9 13 37 0 F 62 62 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 58.80% 6.00 B+ 10 FAIL
5 CUHP23PGPAS06 ANANYA 33 23 53 109 5 B 30 12 35 77 0 F 17 17 19 53 0 F 17 17 53 87 9 O 16 9 35 60 7 A 11 9 42 62 7 A 15 9 27 51 5 B 75 75 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 63.43% 6.57 A 14 FAIL
6 CUHP23PGPAS07 ANTARIKSHA BASU 36 30 83 149 8 A+ 33 10 38 81 0 F 12 13 24 49 0 F 11 10 48 69 7 A 16 11 30 57 6 B+ 16 14 31 61 7 A 16 16 41 73 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 68.17% 7.33 A 12 FAIL
7 CUHP23PGPAS08 ARZOO 34 24 61 119 6 B+ 33 18 50 101 5 B 15 12 18 45 0 F 16 17 56 89 9 O 16 9 43 68 7 A 16 13 40 69 7 A 16 10 25 51 5 B 73 73 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 63.33% 6.44 B+ 18 FAIL
8 CUHP23PGPAS09 CHAYAN MANDAL 35 19 84 138 7 A 33 10 58 101 5 B 17 17 32 66 7 A 17 17 41 75 8 A+ 16 10 33 59 6 B+ 15 11 22 48 0 F 16 14 35 65 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 64 64 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 63.11% 6.56 A 18 FAIL
9 CUHP23PGPAS10 DEVANSH 36 34 105 175 9 O 38 34 78 150 8 A+ 20 20 52 92 10 O+ 20 20 57 97 10 O+ 17 17 39 73 8 A+ 19 19 42 80 9 O 16 19 55 90 10 O+ 86 86 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 84.30% 9.00 O 20 PASS
10 CUHP23PGPAS11 DIKSHIT GAUTAM 36 33 97 166 9 O 38 24 56 118 6 B+ 19 18 48 85 9 O 19 19 58 96 10 O+ 18 14 44 76 8 A+ 19 18 44 81 9 O 16 14 43 73 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 86 86 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 78.10% 8.30 A+ 20 PASS
11 CUHP23PGPAS12 GAURAV KULARIA 35 28 59 122 7 A 33 11 57 101 5 B 15 12 21 48 0 F 16 17 50 83 9 O 16 10 37 63 7 A 14 12 32 58 6 B+ 15 7 15 37 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 69 69 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 62.00% 6.63 A 16 FAIL
12 CUHP23PGPAS13 HARSHITA 35 25 62 122 7 A 37 18 74 129 7 A 15 12 39 66 7 A 16 17 55 88 9 O 17 11 37 65 7 A 17 16 36 69 7 A 15 11 26 52 5 B 85 85 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 67.60% 7.20 A 20 PASS
13 CUHP23PGPAS14 KANISHKA THAKUR 35 23 63 121 7 A 33 9 59 101 5 B 13 11 27 51 5 B 14 14 46 74 8 A+ 16 8 36 60 7 A 14 12 28 54 5 B 16 10 2 28 0 F 75 75 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 59.56% 6.33 B+ 18 FAIL
14 CUHP23PGPAS15 KARUNA 35 23 93 151 8 A+ 37 22 70 129 7 A 17 15 49 81 9 O 18 19 52 89 9 O 18 14 39 71 8 A+ 17 17 38 72 8 A+ 15 10 35 60 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 68 68 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 72.10% 7.80 A+ 20 PASS
15 CUHP23PGPAS16 KESHAV RANGA 35 23 51 109 5 B 32 11 29 72 0 F 13 14 23 50 0 F 12 11 51 74 8 A+ 16 9 32 57 6 B+ 13 8 19 40 0 F 15 8 10 33 0 F 75 75 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 63.00% 6.40 B+ 10 FAIL
16 CUHP23PGPAS17 KHEMENDRA SHARMA 35 11 24 70 0 F 35 9 22 66 0 F 13 13 33 59 6 B+ 13 12 47 72 8 A+ 19 17 37 73 8 A+ 16 9 17 42 0 F 15 7 17 39 0 F 79 79 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 70.75% 7.50 A+ 8 FAIL
17 CUHP23PGPAS18 LOKENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY 35 23 23 81 0 F 32 7 21 60 0 F 13 15 30 58 6 B+ 13 11 55 79 8 A+ 16 7 40 63 7 A 13 11 20 44 0 F 16 14 10 40 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 62 62 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 65.50% 7.00 A 8 FAIL
18 CUHP23PGPAS19 MADHAV NARAYAN 34 23 49 106 5 B 32 9 35 76 0 F 12 14 17 43 0 F 12 10 49 71 8 A+ 16 9 34 59 6 B+ 14 11 29 54 5 B 15 9 14 38 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 58.00% 5.80 B+ 10 FAIL
19 CUHP23PGPAS21 MANISH TOMAR 35 24 67 126 7 A 33 16 52 101 5 B 16 16 24 56 6 B+ 16 16 56 88 9 O 18 15 40 73 8 A+ 15 10 28 53 5 B 15 11 17 43 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 68 68 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 62.78% 6.56 A 18 FAIL
20 CUHP23PGPAS22 MEHUL 34 33 83 150 8 A+ 37 22 68 127 7 A 19 19 33 71 8 A+ 19 19 54 92 10 O+ 18 14 41 73 8 A+ 18 14 27 59 6 B+ 16 16 40 72 8 A+ 81 81 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 72.50% 7.90 A+ 20 PASS
21 CUHP23PGPAS24 NIDHI MAHARWAL 33 23 10 66 0 F 25 18 14 57 0 F 13 10 8 31 0 F 15 16 53 84 9 O 17 11 30 58 6 B+ 10 7 11 28 0 F 15 9 16 40 0 F 81 81 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 74.33% 8.00 A+ 6 FAIL
22 CUHP23PGPAS25 NIKHIL SAROCH 36 30 89 155 8 A+ 34 20 54 108 5 B 13 19 45 77 8 A+ 15 16 57 88 9 O 17 17 43 77 8 A+ 16 18 42 76 8 A+ 15 15 42 72 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 70 70 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 72.30% 7.50 A+ 20 PASS
23 CUHP23PGPAS26 PAYAL VERMA 34 23 48 105 5 B 30 9 21 60 0 F 19 12 20 51 0 F 19 19 52 90 10 O+ 16 8 27 51 5 B 14 7 27 48 0 F 16 7 1 24 0 F ... ... ... ... 81 81 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 65.40% 6.80 A 10 FAIL
24 CUHP23PGPAS27 PRADIP MANNA 34 24 86 144 8 A+ 37 22 48 107 5 B 17 18 36 71 8 A+ 18 17 55 90 10 O+ 17 13 36 66 7 A 18 18 23 59 0 F 15 17 33 65 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 60 60 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 67.00% 7.22 A 18 FAIL
25 CUHP23PGPAS28 PRASANN 34 23 65 122 7 A 34 15 41 90 0 F 15 15 14 44 0 F 15 14 54 83 9 O 16 5 28 49 0 F 15 14 25 54 5 B 16 11 28 55 6 B+ 87 87 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 66.83% 7.17 A 12 FAIL
26 CUHP23PGPAS29 PRAVESH PATIAL 34 23 72 129 7 A 34 19 48 101 5 B 19 18 14 51 0 F 19 19 53 91 10 O+ 17 11 27 55 6 B+ 15 12 35 62 7 A 16 11 32 59 6 B+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 72 72 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 63.22% 6.78 A 18 FAIL
27 CUHP23PGPAS31 RAHUL KUMAR 34 24 42 100 0 F 30 11 19 60 0 F 15 15 24 54 5 B 15 14 54 83 9 O 16 6 27 49 0 F 13 10 26 49 0 F 16 13 26 55 6 B+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 72 72 8 A+ ... ... ... ... 66.00% 7.00 A 8 FAIL
28 CUHP23PGPAS32 RAHUL RANA 34 24 55 113 6 B+ 32 17 52 101 5 B 16 14 19 49 0 F 17 17 50 84 9 O 17 13 34 64 7 A 14 10 34 58 6 B+ 16 10 13 39 0 F 0 0 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 60.00% 6.29 B+ 14 FAIL
29 CUHP23PGPAS33 RAJKUMAR DAS 34 25 103 162 9 O 37 23 70 130 7 A 19 18 18 55 0 F 19 19 58 96 10 O+ 16 8 32 56 6 B+ 18 15 37 70 8 A+ 15 15 47 77 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 48 48 5 B 71.00% 7.67 A+ 18 FAIL
30 CUHP23PGPAS34 RITIKA 34 27 109 170 9 O 38 33 85 156 8 A+ 19 18 45 82 9 O 20 20 58 98 10 O+ 19 17 46 82 9 O 19 19 44 82 9 O 15 14 47 76 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 81 81 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 82.70% 8.80 O 20 PASS
31 CUHP23PGPAS35 SHALINI 35 23 67 125 7 A 33 18 50 101 5 B 15 13 30 58 6 B+ 16 17 55 88 9 O 17 11 30 58 6 B+ 12 14 34 60 7 A 15 8 30 53 5 B 76 76 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 61.90% 6.50 A 20 PASS
32 CUHP23PGPAS36 SHREYA 34 23 53 110 6 B+ 35 21 52 108 5 B 14 11 16 41 0 F 15 16 50 81 9 O 16 10 46 72 8 A+ 16 13 30 59 6 B+ 15 9 11 35 0 F 77 77 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 63.38% 6.63 A 16 FAIL
33 CUHP23PGPAS37 SMARTH VERMA 34 20 48 102 5 B 30 16 52 98 0 F 16 13 15 44 0 F 17 18 53 88 9 O 16 7 30 53 5 B 15 8 29 52 5 B 15 12 17 44 0 F ... ... ... ... 83 83 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 63.00% 6.33 B+ 12 FAIL
34 CUHP23PGPAS38 VISHAL THAKUR 34 24 70 128 7 A 35 22 57 114 6 B+ 17 16 30 63 7 A 17 17 51 85 9 O 14 14 32 60 7 A 18 17 29 64 7 A 16 18 27 61 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 80 80 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 65.50% 7.20 A 20 PASS
35 CUHP23PGPAS40 SAGUN 34 23 64 121 7 A 37 21 61 119 6 B+ 16 14 38 68 7 A 17 17 51 85 9 O 17 12 36 65 7 A 17 15 34 66 7 A 15 9 32 56 6 B+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 54 54 5 B ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 63.40% 6.70 A 20 PASS
Prepared By
Checked by
Controller of Examination
Abbrevations: Percentage of Marks GP LG Description of the Letter GradeCGPA/SGPA RangeLG Description of the Letter Grade
CIA: Cumulative Internal Assessment90-100 10 O+ Outstanding 9.50 - 10.00O+ Outstanding
MTE: Mid-term Examination80-89 9 O Excellent 8.50 - 9.49O Excellent
ESE: End Semester Examination70-79 8 A+ Very Good 7.50 - 8.49A+ Very Good
GP: Grade Point 60-69 7 A Good 6.50 - 7.49A Good
LG: Letter Grade 55-59 6 B+ Average 5.50 - 6.49B+ Average
SPM: Semester Percentage Marks50-54 5 B Pass 5.00 - 5.49B Pass
SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average00-49 - F Fail 0 - 4.99 F Fail
SLG: Semester Letter GradeAbsent - Ab
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point AverageIncomplete - I
PAS8201
4
PAS8203
4
PAS8204
2
PAS8206L
2
PAS8207
2
PAS8202A
2 2
PAS8205
2
PASPGS 002A
2
PASPGS 002B
2
PASPGS 002F
2
S.N.
Reg.
No./Enrolment
No.
Central University of Himachal Pradesh
Remarks
(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)
GRAND TOTAL
SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Master of Science(Physics)  ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2023 2024 JUNE EXAMINATION
RESULT DECLARED ON: 12.09.2024
PASPGS 002C
2
PASPGS 002D
2
PASPGS 002E